Tahoe Transportation
DISTRICT

22 - South Shore Service & Lake Express Daily

DOUGLAS
COUNTY
COMMUNITY /
SENIOR CENTER
(HERBIG PARK)
4720

6:55am

9:30am
11:30am
12:40pm

SR 207/

FOOTHILL RD.
(FOOTHILL PARK
AND RIDE)

4105

7:07am

9:42am
11:42am
12:52pm

FRONT OF
HOUSE)
5051

7:20am

9:55am
11:55am
13:05pm

QUAKING
ASPEN LN /
RIDGE CLUB DR
1008

7:25am

n/a

13:10pm

Westbound

TRAMWAY DR /
TINA COURT (IN

KINGSBURY

TRANSIT CENTER

4295

7:36am

10:04am

13:21pm

STATELINE
TRANSIT
CENTER
PANN

7:42am

10:10am

13:27pm

7:00pm 7:12pm 7:25pm n/a 7:34pm 7:40pm
8:00pm 8:12pm 8:25pm n/a 8:34pm 8:40pm
Eastbound

KIMMERLING DOUGLAS COUNTY

TRAMWAY DR/

STATELINE

PANN

6:00am

10:30am
11:40am

1:35pm

5:30pm

KINGSBURY
TRANSIT CENTER TRANSIT CENTER

4295

6:03am
10:33am
11:43am

1:38pm

5:33pm

TINA COURT (IN

FRONT OF
HOUSE)
5051

6:11am
10:41am
11:51am

1:46pm

5:41pm

QUAKING
ASPEN LN /
RIDGE CLUB DR
1008

n/a

10:46am
11:56am

n/a

5:46pm

SR 207 /
FOOTHILL RD.

AND RIDE)- EB
4107

6:24am

11:04am

1:59pm

6:04pm

RD. / TILLMAN
(FOOTHILL PARK LN. (TILLMAN

CENTER)
4717

6:36am

11:16am

2:11pm

6:16pm

COMMUNITY /

SENIOR CENTER

(HERBIG PARK)
4720

6:45am

11:25am

2:20pm

6:25pm

New Schedule Effective Sunday, September 8, 2024




